« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30668

Division: 11UB 2nd WEST3

Date: sunday, February 23, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CSA Palisades King

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: cups

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 14 (11U) CSA Uptown Roma
012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) CSA Palisades King

010
023
007
071
072
073
079
080
081
092
093

Name

Ludovic Jovin
Dominik Grant

Daig Singh

Liam Dixon

Thomas Creese
Ethan Bondy

Duncan Foellmer
Richard Smith
Dominic Capparuccini
Cameron Eldridge

Jack Tieman

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

14 (11U) CSA Uptown Roma

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

020 Maddox Dotson
022 Cameron Quinn
026 Robert Jordan
030 Bennett Gardner
033 Benjamin Segebarth
035 Connor Thimons
039 Luke Adkisson
040 William Bowman
043 Jack Helton

048 Landon Schmitt
050 Liam Travelli

051 Coleman Cassady
060 Dewitte Short

061 Maximilian Hoefling

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




